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9030/9031 1 3.7 0.124 55X41X55

9038/9039 1 3.7 0.124 55X41X55

9035/9036 1 3.7 0.124 55X41X55

MATERIAL
Painted PMMA

MATERIAL
Metallic PMMA

9030/9031 
  

9038/9039 
  

9035/9036 
  

JJ14 
One E27 max. 12W LED light bulb included  
Cannot be sold separately
from 9030/9038/9035

One E26 Max 7.5W LED light bulb included
Cannot be sold separately
from 9031/9039/9036

IP 20 220-240
120

CLASS E

•K

Max
15W Led

E27 
Max 15W
E26 type G

2700°K
CRI 80

20.000 h. 1350lm

MATERIAL
Batch-dyed recycled PMMA


